
Concord Iron Works, Inc.
2006

  
Name of Project: Alta Bates Medical Center Herrero Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 3001 Colby St., Berkeley, CA 94705 Brad Krill Ph#: (415) 824-7675

Name of Project: Mills College ~ Natural Science James R. Griffin, Inc. Private
Project Address: 5000 MacArthur Blvd., Oakland, CA Frank Martin Ph#: 510/792-6515

Name of Project: De La Salle High Locker Renovation Cahill Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 1130 Winton Dr., Concord, CA 94518 Steve Ph#: 415/986-0600

Name of Project: John Le Building Adamant Fabrication & Design, Inc. Private
Project Address: 380-388 Twelfth Street, Oakland, CA Joe Ph#: 925/427-1571

Name of Project: Heritage High School Increment 1 Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. Public
Project Address: Corner of W. Country Club & Balfour Rd, Brentwood Gerry Marshall Ph#: 707/746-8000

Name of Project: Candlestick Park Thompson Pacific Corp Private
Project Address: 301 Crescent Drive, San Francisco, CA Grant Whetstone Ph#: 415/451-2535

Name of Project: Commercial Industrial Building Mark Manlove Construction, Co. Private
Project Address: 1051 Detroit Ave., Concord, CA Mark Manlove Ph#: 925/685-8162

Name of Project: Bus Wash/Antioch E.A. Sparacino General Contractor, Inc. Private
Project Address: 801 Wilbur Ave., Antioch, CA 94509 Ph#: (925) 943-6685

Name of Project: B-291 MCC Replacement E.A. Sparacino General Contractor, Inc. Private
Project Address: University of California, LLNL Ph#: (925) 943-6685

Name of Project: Natomas Charter School Landmark Construction Public

Project Address: 4600 Blackrock Drive, Sacramento, CA 95835 June Nixon Ph#: (916) 663-1953

  
Name of Project: Dominican University of Cal. Cahill Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 155 Palm Ave., San Rafael, CA 94901 Jeff Robertson Ph#: (415) 986-0600

Name of Project: Pleasant Hill BART Garage Expansion C.Overaa & Company Public
Project Address: 1365 Treat Blvd., Pleasant Hill, CA 94596 Colby Powell Ph#: (510) 234-0926

Name of Project: CPMC Gas Boom Herrero Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: Davies Campus Castro @ Duboce, San Francisco, 94114 Brad Krill Ph#: 415/824-7675

Name of Project: Shady Willow Plaza Reeve-Knight Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 2420 Shady Willow Lane, Brentwood, CA 94513 Bryan Custer Ph#: (916) 786-5112

Name of Project: Mixed-Use 10th Street Brown Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 125 East 10th St., Pittsburg, CA 94525 Ph#: 916/373-9300

  
Name of Project: Roundtree Barn Plummer Built Private
Project Address: 1 Sky Ranch Drive, Contra Costa County, CA Brian Terra Ph#: (916) 296-7484

Name of Project: Read Building Cahill Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 2000 Fifth Street, Berkeley, CA 94710 Ross Schaeffer Ph#: 415/986-0600

Name of Project: University H.S. Annex Herrero Contractors, Inc. Public
Project Address: 3220 Sacramento Street, San Francisco, CA Mark Socks Ph#: 415/824-7675



Name of Project: University H.S. Lower Campus Gym Herrero Contractors, Inc. Public
Project Address: 3220 Sacramento Street, San Francisco, CA Mark Socks Ph#: 415/824-7675

  
Name of Project: SRJC Petaluma Campus, Phase II GCCI, Inc. Public
Project Address: 680 Sonoma Mountain Pkwy, Petaluma, CA Gary Montalto Ph#: 707/545-2134

Name of Project: Roseville High School Roebbelen Construction Public
Project Address: #1 Tiger Way, Roseville, CA Eddie Mitchell Ph#: 916/939-4000

Name of Project: Haight Elementary School Sausal Corporation Public
Project Address: 2025 Santa Clara, Alameda CA 94501 Greg Gillis Ph#: 510/568-6600

Name of Project: Andrew Hill High School Blach Construction Company Public
Project Address: 3200 Senter Road, San Jose, CA 95111 Brian Rosevear Ph#: 408/244-7100

Name of Project: San Jose Fire Station #33 Gonsalves & Stronck Construction Comp. Public
Project Address: 2933 Florian Way, San Jose, CA 95136 Mike Walker Ph#: 650/802-2960

  
Name of Project: St. Ignatius College Preparatory Devcon Construction Private
Project Address: 2001 37th Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94116  Ph#:  

Name of Project: St. Anthony Foundation Nibbi Brothers Private
Project Address: 150 Golden Gate Ave., San Francisco, CA 94102 Bobby Newdoll Ph#: 415/863-1820

Name of Project: P.F. Chang's China Bistro ITX Construction/Consultant, Inc. Private
Project Address: 1330 Stoneridge Mall Road, Pleasanton, CA 94588 Ph#: 714/254-8400

Name of Project: Pinole Shores Bevilacqua & Sons Public
Project Address: 850 San Pablo Ave., Pinole, CA Ph#: 650/616-4900

Name of Project: 85 Isabella Avenue Pacific Peninsula Group Private
Project Address: 85 Isabella Ave., Atherton, CA 94027 Ph#: 650/323-7900

  
Name of Project: El Cerrito High School Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. Public
Project Address: 7316 Eureka, El Cerrito, CA 94530 Dave Piper Ph#: 707/746-8000

Name of Project: Golden Gate University Cahill Contractors, Inc. Public
Project Address: 40 Jessie Street, San Francisco, CA  94105 Chris Parker Ph#: 415/986-0600

Name of Project: California High School Phase 1B W.A. Thomas Company, Inc. Public
Project Address: 9870 Broadmoor Dr., San Ramon, CA 94583 Jim Smith Ph#: 925/228-9600

Name of Project: Martinez New Addition Swinerton Builders Public
Project Address: 255 Glacier Drive, Martinez, CA Marilyn Ph#: 510/208-5855

Name of Project: WUSD New High School Turner Construction Company Public
Project Address: 2801 Jefferson Blvd., West Sacramento, CA Ph#: 916/444-4421



Concord Iron Works, Inc.
2007

  
Name of Project: Sand Creek Plaza Devcon Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 200 Sand Creek Rd., Brentwood, CA 94513 Ken Perkins Ph#: 408/942-8200

Name of Project: New Storage Building DTC Engineers & Constructors, LLC Private
Project Address: 6th Street and Hutchins Ave., Parks RFTA, Dublin, CA Gary Ehlers Ph#: (510) 715-0582

Name of Project: Marina Vista Elem. School Arntz Builders, Inc. Public
Project Address: 809 Black Diamond Street, Pittsburg, CA 94565 John Brencic Ph#: (415) 382-1188

Name of Project: EL CERRITO BLDG. "A" Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. Public
Project Address: 7316 Eureka Ave., El Cerrito, CA 94530 Dave Piper Ph#: (707) 746-8000

Name of Project: PF Chang's ITX Construction/Consultants, Inc. Private
Project Address: 301 Corte Madera Town Ctr., Corte Madera, CA Candi Deel Ph#: (714) 254-8400

  
Name of Project: Head-Royce MS Cahill Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 4315 Lincoln Avenue, Oakland, CA 94602 Dave Ph#: (415) 986-0600

Name of Project: Gale Ranch Middle School Roebbelen Construction Management Srvc Public
Project Address: 6400 Main Branch Road, San Ramon, CA 94582 Karl Journeay Ph#: (916) 939-4000

Name of Project: De-Anze College - Visual & Performing Arts Center S.J. Amoroso Construction Co., Inc. Public
Project Address: 21250 Stevens Creek Blvd., Cupertino, CA 95014 Randy Mc Manus Ph#: (650) 654-1900

Name of Project: Menlo-Atherton High School Performing Blach Construction Company Public
Project Address: 555 Middlefield Road, Atherton, CA 94027 Ken Schroeder Ph#: (408) 244-7100

Name of Project: W.R. Meadows Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. Private
Project Address: 652 Indiana Street, Benicia, CA 94510 Lou Gray Ph#: (707) 746-8000

  
Name of Project: Sala Burton Maritime Museum Taber Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 900 Beach Street, San Francisco, CA 94123 Ph#: (925) 682-6133

Name of Project: Bristow Middle School ~ Theater Addition Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. Public
Project Address: 855 Minnesota Avenue, Brentwood, CA 94513 Anthony D'Amante Ph#: (707) 746-8000

Name of Project: Mt. Diablo Recycle Ctr. Locher Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 1300 Loveridge Rd., Pittsburg, CA 94565 Larry Locher Ph#: (707) 863-9202

Name of Project: Pampas Palo Alto Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 529 Alma Street, Palo Alto, CA 94301 Steven Cowles Ph#: (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: Kaiser Cancer Treatment ~ SSF Rudolph & Sletten, Inc. Private
Project Address: 220 Oyster Point Blvd., S.San Francisco, CA 94080 Mike Tolbertson Ph#: (650) 216-3600

 

  
Name of Project: Redwood High School Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. Public
Project Address: 395 Doherty Drive, Larkspur, CA 94939 Johnny Chung Ph#: (916) 939-4000

Name of Project: De Beers Shawmut Design and Construction Private
Project Address: 185 Post Street, San Francisco, CA 94108 Tyler Wheeler Ph#: (617) 622-7000

 

Name of Project: Fremont Water Park Facility Sierra Bay Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 40500 Paseo Padre Pkwy, Fremont, CA 94538 Keith Davis Ph#: (925) 825-4011

 

Name of Project: Skyline College John Plane Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 3300 College Drive, San Bruno, CA 94066 Steve Germano Ph#: (415) 468-0555

 



Concord Iron Works, Inc.
2008

  
Name of Project: Mills College Graduate School of Bus. DPR Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: Mills College, 5000 MacArthur Blvd, Oakland, CA 94613 Raymond Castillo Ph# 650/474-1450

Name of Project: Armstrong Place James E. Roberts-Obayashi Corporation Private
Project Address: 5600 Third Street, San Francisco, CA 94124 Tim Clark Ph# (925) 820-0600

Name of Project: Jewish Community Center Cahill Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 3200 California Street, San Francisco, CA 94118 (415) 986-0600

Name of Project: Ed Roberts Campus Cahill Contractors, Inc. Public
Project Address: 3075 Adeline Street, Berkeley, CA Blair Allison (415) 986-0600

Name of Project: Mills College Graduate School of Bus. DPR Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: Mills College, 5000 MacArthur Blvd, Oakland, CA 94613 Raymond Castillo Ph# 650/474-1450

Name of Project: Martin Luther King Jr. Academy Alten Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 200 Phillips Drive, Marin City, CA Jay Page (510) 234-4200

Name of Project: GUCCI-San Francisco Shawmut Design and Construction Private
Project Address: 240 Stockton Street, San Francisco, CA 94108 Scott (617) 622-7000

Name of Project: Bellarmine Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 960 West Hedding Street, San Jose, CA  Tom Kocjan (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: Hillsborough So. Gym Blach Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 303 El Cerrito Ave., Hillsborough, CA 94010 Peter Kohoe (408) 244-7100

Name of Project: Hillsborough W. Classroom Blach Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 376 Barbara Way, Hillsborough, CA 94010 Peter Kohoe (408) 244-7100

  
Name of Project: Hillsborough - North Elementary Gym Blach Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 545 Eucalyptus Ave., Hillsborough, CA 94010 Peter Kohoe (408) 244-7100

Name of Project: Hillsborough - Crocker Middle Tech. Blach Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 2600 Ralston Ave., Hillsborough, CA 94010 Peter Kohoe (408) 244-7100

Name of Project: Dominican University ~ Guzman Hall Elevator Cahill Contractros, Inc. Private
Project Address: 50 Acacia Avenue, San Rafael, CA 94108 (415) 986-0600

  
Name of Project: VA Martinez Neuro-Rehabilitation K.O.O. Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 150 Muir Road, Martinez, CA 94553 Dawn Bell (916) 371-3388

Name of Project: St. Mary's College Cahill Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 1928 St. Mary's Road, Moraga, CA  94556 (510) 250-8500

Name of Project: St. Ignatius Orradre Canopy Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 2001 37th Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94116 Tom Kojan (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: Marin Country Day School Oliver & Company, Inc. Private
Project Address: 5221 Paradise Drive, Corte Madera, CA 94925 Judy Castaneda (510) 439-3205

Name of Project: Las Positas College Robert A. Bothman, Inc. Public
Project Address: 3033 Collier Canyon Way, Livermore, CA 94551 (408) 279-2277

  



Name of Project: Edna Hill Middle School Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. Public
Project Address: 140 Birch Street, Brentwood, CA 94513 Mike Putnam (707) 746-8000

Name of Project: Joie de Vivre - AkA Midi Restaurant Fisher Development, Inc.  Private
Project Address: Sutter Street, San Francisco, CA Keiron Ryan (415) 468-1717

Name of Project: CPMC Davies OR/CSS Expansion Herrero Contractors, Inc. Public
Project Address: Davies Campus, Castro @ Duboce St., SF, CA Brad Krill (415) 824-7675

Name of Project: 337 Valencia Street Roberts & Sons Private
Project Address: 337 Valencia Street, San Francisco, CA 94103 (415) 550-8228

Name of Project: Acacia Creek Cahill Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 34400 Mission Blvd., Union City, CA  94587 Ryan Pine (415) 986-0600

Name of Project: College of Marin - Indian Valley Campus Di Giorgio Contracting Company Public
Project Address: 1800 Ignacio Blvd., Novato, CA  94939 Tony Di Giorgio (415) 883-9700



Concord Iron Works, Inc.
2009

Name of Project: KPCB Stair Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address:   (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: Kaiser ~ Child Mental Health Blach Construction Company Private
Project Address: 6620 Via Del Oro, San Jose, CA 95119 (408) 244-7100 

Name of Project: East Contra Costa Courthouse SUNDT Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 1000 Center Drive, Pittsburg, CA 94565 Lars Fredrickson (916) 830-8000  

Name of Project: DaVita Dialysis-Livermore Envision Construction & Design, Inc. Private
Project Address: 3201 Doolan Road, Suite 175, Livermore, CA 94551 (925) 560-9906 

Name of Project: AFRC ~ Moffett Field Walbridge / Overaa, A Joint Venture Public
Project Address: 726 Orion Park, Mountain View, CA 94043 (313) 963-8000

Name of Project: Sand Hill Road Devcon Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 2550 Sand Hill Road, Menlo Park, CA 95045 (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: 49er's Training Camp Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 4949 Centennial Blvd., Santa Clara, CA 95050 (408) 942-8200 Fax (408) 262-2342

Name of Project: Congregation Kol Shofar Cahill Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 215 Blackfield Drive, Tiburon, CA 94920 (415) 986-0600

Name of Project: Calisolar Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 985 Alamnor, Sunnyvale, CA 94085 (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: Network Appliance Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address:  (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: Oak Grove School Dist. Blach Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: Multiple addresses: (408) 244-7100

Name of Project: Banway Building James R. Griffin, Inc. Private
Project Address: 211 Bancroft Way, Berkeley, CA 94720 (510) 792-6515

Name of Project: Orchard Elementary School Blach Construction Company Public
Project Address: 921 Fox Lane, San Jose, CA 95131 (408) 244-7100

Name of Project: Sacred Heart Cathedral Preparatory Cahill Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 1055 Ellis Street, San Francisco, CA 94109 (415) 986-0600

Name of Project: Aragon High School Student Services John Plane Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 900 Alameda de las Pulgas, San Mateo, CA 94401 (415) 468-0555

Name of Project: VA Martinez - Bldg. 19 HVAC Total Team Construction Service, Inc. Public
Project Address: 150 Muir Road, Martinez, CA 94553 (916) 456-5250

Name of Project: Central Plant ~ Bellarmine Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 960 West Hedding Street, San Jose, CA 95126 (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: VA Traumatic Brain Injury Center K.O.O. Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 150 Muir Road, Martinez, CA (916) 371-3388

Name of Project: COM - New Fine Arts Jeff Luchetti Constructio  Public
Project Address: 1800 Ignacio Blvd., Novato, CA  94939 (707) 527-5788 



Name of Project: Alta Bates Summit Medical Center DPR Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 3005 Webster Street, Oakland, CA 94609 (650) 474-1450

Name of Project: Pepsi - Hayward Consolidated Contracting Services, Inc. Private
Project Address: 29000 Hesperian Blvd, Hayward, CA 94545 (949) 498-7500

Name of Project: Millbrae Water Pollution West Bay Builders Public
Project Address: 400 East Millbrae Ave., Millbrae, CA 94030 (415) 456-8972

Name of Project: Kaiser Behavioral Health Ctr. Q Builders Private
Project Address: 3840 Holmstead Road, Santa Clara, CA 95051 (650) 321-9110



Concord Iron Works, Inc.
2010

Name of Project: RCTS Facility Locher Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 1501 Loveridge Rd., Pittsburg, CA 94565  Larry Locher (707) 863-9202

Name of Project: PBG Hayward Platform Handrail Brencorp, Inc. Private
Project Address: 29000 Hesperian Blvd, Hayward, CA 94545 Ted Brennan (770) 607-7300

Name of Project: PBG Hayward Platform Catwalk Brencorp, Inc. Private
Project Address: 29000 Hesperian Blvd, Hayward, CA 94545 Ted Brennan (770) 607-7300

Name of Project: 29th Avenue Apartments Nibbi Brothers Associates, Inc. Public
Project Address: 420 29TH Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94121 Jim Galloway (415) 863-1820

Name of Project: UC Merced Social Sciences & Mang. Bldg. SUNDT Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 5200 North Lake Rd., Merced, CA 95343 Kristy Weiland (916) 830-8000

Name of Project: Walgreens Walgreens Construction Private
Project Address: 3232 Foothill Blvd., Oakland, CA 94601 Jim Griewing (847) 315-8936

Name of Project: Sand Creek Elementary School Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. Public
Project Address: 480 Farmington Drive, Brentwood, CA 94513 Mark Lucero (707) 746-8000

Name of Project: Sun Microsystems-SCA12 Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 4120 Network Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95054 Bob Spaletta (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: Kaiser B.H.C. (Miscellaneous) Q. Builders, Inc.  Private
Project Address: 3840 Homestead Road, Santa Clara, CA 95051 Dave Praklet (650) 321-9110

Name of Project: Leak Residence Blach Construction Company  Private
Project Address: Private Residence  

Name of Project: ABSMC - Oak EURO (HECI) DPR Construction, Inc.  Private
Project Address: 350 Hawthorne Ave, Oakland, CA 94609 Will Hartman (650) 474-1450

Name of Project: AT &T Services, Inc. NDC Expansion Roebbelen Contracting, Inc.  Private
Project Address: 1611 Clayton Road, Concord, CA Ryan Shope (916) 939-4000

Name of Project: Lumileds-ISO Bulk Ammonia James R. Griffin, Inc.  Private
Project Address: 370 W. Trimble Road, San Jose, CA 95131 David Blair (510) 792-6515

Name of Project: San Antonio Elementary School Blach Construction Company Public
Project Address: 1855 E.San Antonio St., San Jose, CA 95116 (408) 244-7100

Name of Project: Alum Rock District Office Upgrades Blach Construction Company Public
Project Address: 2930 Gay Avenue, San Jose, CA 95127 (408) 244-7100 



Name of Project: City of Brentwood Civic Center (Parking Structure) Lathrop Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: Second and Oak Streets, Brentwood, CA Anthony D'Amanti (707) 746-8000

Name of Project: De Anza High School (Miscellaneous Metals) Wright Contracting, Inc.  Public
Project Address: 5000 Valley View Road, Richmond, CA 94803 Frank (707) 528-1172

Name of Project: Schwab Demo ~ 101 Montgomery street Cahill Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 101 Montgomery Street, San Francisco, CA 94104 Ph#: (415) 986-0600

Name of Project: Bellarmine (Academics) Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 960 West Hedding Street, San Jose, CA 95126 Cameron (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: Camp Parks JD2, Inc. Private
Project Address: 950 6th Street, Dublin, CA 94568 Wayne O'Toole (530) 889-2979

Name of Project: MLK Student Union Seismic Renovation Vila Construction Co. Public
Project Address: UC Berkeley Campus, Berkeley, CA Joe Avila (510) 236-9111

Name of Project: Aldea San Miguel Community Center PSP Construction Public
Project Address: 101 Johnston Drive, San Francisco, CA 94143 Ph#: (415) 202-0610

Name of Project: Benson Center Dining - Santa Clara University Blach Construction Company Private
Project Address: 500 El Camino Real, Bldg. 301, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Lee Jetton (408) 244-7100

Name of Project: Fourth Street Apartments Branagh Inc General Contractors Public
Project Address: 1460 N. 4th Street, San Jose, CA 95112 Marshall Horsley (510) 638-6445

Name of Project: Western Digital Technologies ~ Building 2 Q Builders, Inc. Private
Project Address: 44200 Osgood Road, Fremont, CA 94539 Martin Donohue (650) 321-9110

Name of Project: College of Marin Math & Science Complex Lathrop Construction Associates Public
Project Address: 835 College Ave., Kentfield, CA 94904 John Kennon (707) 746-8000

Name of Project: Vidrio Tenant Improvements Cal-Bay Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 610 & 650 Railroad Ave., Pittsburg, CA 94565 Tim Dragoni (510) 581-0719

Name of Project: Walgreens Drug Store #1403 Walgreens Construction  Private
Project Address: 3201 Divisadero, San Francisco, CA 94123 Jim Griewing (847) 315-8938

Name of Project: West Valley Jr College Gonsalves & Stronck  Public
Project Address: 14000 Fruitvale Avenue, Saratoga, CA 95070 Ken (650) 802-2960 

Name of Project: So. San Francisco Logistics Center PhilCo. Construction, Inc.  Private
Project Address: 1070 San Mateo Avenue, South San Francisco, CA 94080



Concord Iron Works, Inc.
2011

Name of Project: De Anza Mediated Learning Center SUNDT Construction Public
Project Address: 21250 Stevens Creek Blvd,. Cupertino, CA 95014 Mike Whittaker (916) 830-8000 

Name of Project: Terra Nova High School ~ New Classroom & Theater Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. Public
Project Address: 1450 Terra Nova Blvd., Pacifica, CA David A. Piper (707) 746-8000

Name of Project: SCU-Thornton Center Utilities Seperation Devcon Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 380 Panama Mall, Stanford, CA 94305 Rich Post (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: Dirito Brothers Volkswagon JD², Inc. Private
Project Address: 2020 N. Main Street, Walnut Creek, CA 94596 Steve Torrens (530) 889-2979

Name of Project: Terremark Data Center Turner Construction Company Private
Project Address: 2970 Corvin Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95051 Contact: Mark Whiley (408) 295-7598

Name of Project: 201 Mission Street Ward Alan Emery Constr Private
Project Address: 201 Mission Street, San Francisco, CA 94105 Ph#: (415) 772-9056

Name of Project: New West County Health Center Turner Construction Company Public
Project Address: 13601 San Pablo Avenue, San Pablo, CA 94806 Bill Jangraw (510) 267-8100

Name of Project: The Home Depot Triamid Facilities Maintenance, Inc. Private
Project Address: 2090 Meridian Parkway Drive, Concord, CA 94520 Tony Brizzi (916) 471-6964

Name of Project: Kaiser Napa Data Center - Phase 3 DPR Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 2600 Napa Valley Corporate Drive, Napa, CA 94558 Sonia Lopez (916) 568-3434

Name of Project: Tass Training Center Kisaq-RQ 2 JV  Public
Project Address: RQC Jobsite Trailer, Camp Parks, CA Brent Swanson (760) 631-7707 

Name of Project: Mt. View High School ~ New Pool & Weight Room Beals-Martin & Associates, Inc. Public
Project Address: 3535 Truman Avenue, Mountain View, CA 94040 CDwight Ortmann (650) 364-8141

Name of Project: Bellarmine College Prep ~ Student Life/Auxiliary Gym Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 960 W. Hedding Street, San Jose, CA 95126 Trina Warren (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: Apple Lazaneo Generator Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 20605 Lazaneo Drive, Cupertino, CA 95014 James Woodbury (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: John Swett High School ~ Parapet Bracing Giampolini-Courtney  Public
Project Address: 1098 Pomona Street, Crocket, CA 94525 Brad Blemker (415) 673-1236 

Name of Project: St. Ignatius ~ Indoor Pool Mechanical Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 2001 37th Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94116 Trina Warren (408) 972-8200

Name of Project: 201 Mission Street Skyline Construction Private
Project Address: 201 Mission Street, Suite 1960, San Francisco, CA 94105 Tim Mullen (415) 908-2535

Name of Project: Santa Clara Unviersity - New Graham Residence Hallmark Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 500 El Camino Real, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Ned Cain (408) 727-4422



Name of Project: N.W.C.H.C. (Miscellaneous Metals) Turner Construction Company Public
Project Address: 13601 San Pablo Avenue, San Pablo, CA 94806 Bill Jangraw (510) 267-8100

Name of Project: Willaim J. Carroll Government Center Turner Construction Company Public
Project Address: 1119 E. Monte Vista Ave, Vacaville, CA 95688 Robert Mauldin (510) 267-8100  

Name of Project: St. Francis High School Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 1885 Miramonte Ave., Mountain View, CA 94040 Amy Swoboda (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: Sonoma State University - Student Center SUNDT Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 1801 E. Cotati Ave., Rohnert Park, CA 94928 Ron Deal (916) 830-8000

Name of Project: Zollner Electronics Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 575 Cottonwood Drive, Milpitas, CA 95035 Manny Brum (408) 942-8200

Name of Project: California Hotel Cahill Contractors, Inc. Public
Project Address: 3443-3501 San Pablo Avenue, Oakland, CA 94608 Alex Schiefer (415) 986-0600 

Name of Project: Apple-Newark Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 39745 Eureka Dr, Bldg.C, Newark, CA 94560 James Woodbury (408) 942-8200 

Name of Project: Home Depot Oakland (Store 1007) Triamid Facilities Maintenance, Inc. Private
Project Address: 4000 Alameda Ave., Oakland, CA 94601 Anthony Brizzi (916) 471-6964 

Name of Project: Seven Hills School Russell-Filand Builders, Inc. Private
Project Address: 975 North San Carlos Drive, Walnut Creek, CA 94596 Lyle Van Andel (623) 412-8999

Name of Project: HP (Bldg 20) Rudolph & Sletten, Inc. Private
Project Address: 3000 Hanover Street, Palo Alto, CA 94304 David Radovich (650) 388-5002

Name of Project: M.D.U.S.D. Increment #3A - Solar SunPower Corporation Public
Project Address: Multiple Schools Armando Gomez (510) 540-0550
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Name of Project: 246 1st Street-Novogradac HVAC ARB MECHANICAL Private
Project Address: 246 1st Street, San Francisco, CA Kevin Frederick (415) 282-1625 

Name of Project: Orchard Building K Canopy Blach Construction Company Public
Project Address: 921 Fox Lane, San Jose, CA 95131 Matt Spade (408) 244-7100

Name of Project: OGSD-Herman Gymnasium Phase B Blach Construction Company Public
Project Address: 5955 Blossom Avenue, San Jose, CA 95123 Matt Spade (408) 244-7100

Name of Project: St. Jude Medical Skyline Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 645 Almanor Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085 (530) 889-2979 

 

Name of Project: Kaiser ~ Napa Data Center DPR Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 2600 Napa Valley Corporate Drive, Napa, CA 94558 Dan Gilfry (510) 346-4300

 

Name of Project: Varian Medical Systems Bldg. 4 James R. Griffin, Inc. Private
Project Address: 3130 Hansen Way, Palo Alto, CA 94304 Steve (510) 792-6515

 

Name of Project: Terremark Data Center Turner Construction Company Private
Project Address: 2970 Corvin Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95051 Kai & Mark Whiley (408) 295-7598

 

Name of Project: Porterville Courthouse SUNDT Construction, Inc. Public
Project Address: 300 East Olive Ave.,Porterville, CA 93257 Lars Fredrickson (916) 830-8000 

 

Name of Project: Duct Fabrication~Marsh Landing Inlet Duct Cambridge Pro Fab, Inc. Private
Project Address: 2925 Wilbur Aven, Antioch, CA 94509 Jeff Jonsen (519) 740-6033 

 

Project No.: 12-11 DPR Construction, Inc. Private
Name of Project: Stanford Shopping Center Ralph Romayor (650) 474-1450  
Project Address: 180 El Camino Real, Store M 379, Palo Alto, CA 94304

 

Name of Project: WC Overfelt AEF JL Modular, Inc. Public
Project Address: 1901 Cunningham Ave., San Jose, CA 95122 Ron Stewart (707) 527-5788  

 

Name of Project: Kaiser-Morse DPR Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address:  

 

Name of Project: 550 Kearny Trellis Omega Const./Refer to Owner Private
Project Address: 550 Kearny Stree, San Francisco, CA 94108 Don Bowman (415) 814-5381

 

Name of Project: 888 Brannan Bus Duct Run Richlen Construction Private
Project Address: 888 Brannan Street, San Francisco, CA 94103 David Carey (925) 674-8850

 

Name of Project: Walgreens Store #13667 Walgreens Private
Project Address: 5252 Geary Blvd., San Francisco, CA 94104 Walter Hocutt Cell # (650) 219-3361

 

Name of Project: Country Oak Lane Barn Blach Construction Company Private
Project Address: Private Chad Tyson Cell # (650) 219-3361

 

Name of Project: Apple-Benecia Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 975 Benecia Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085 Darcy Narduzzi (408) 942-8200

 

Name of Project: 101 Montgomery Cahill Contractors, Inc. Private
Project Address: 101 Montgomery Street, Suite 200, San Francisco, CA 94104 Jeff (415) 986-0600 Fax (415) 986-4406

 

Name of Project: 995 Apple-Benecia Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 995 Benecia Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085 Jerran Garfinkel (408) 942-8200

 

Project No.: 12-21
Name of Project: MDUSD Solar Canopies 3B SunPower Corporation Public
Project Address: Multiple Schools Armando Gomez (510) 540-0550

 



Name of Project: St. Francis High School Bldg. 500 Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 1885 Miramonte Avenue, Mountain View, Ca 94040 Tom Kocjan (408) 942-8200

 

Name of Project: Fort Scott Plant Construction Public
Project Address:  

 

Name of Project: Apple-500 Macara Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: 500 Macara Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085 Darcy Narduzzi (408) 942-8200

 

Name of Project: CERAS Auditorium Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address: (408) 942-8200 

 

Name of Project: Apple-Bandley 5 Devcon Construction, Inc. Private
Project Address:  (408) 942-8200 



Concord Iron Works, Inc.

College/Universities
Project Name Location Owner

De Anza College - Mediated Learning Center Cupertino, CA Foothill-De Anze Community College Dist. SUNDT Construction, Inc. Ph#: (916) 830-8000 Tom Camden
De-Anza College Cupertino, CA Foothill-De Anze Community College Dist. S.J. Amoroso Construction Co., Inc. Ph#: (650) 654-1900 Randy Mc Manus
Mills College Graduate School of Bus. Oakland, CA Mills College DPR Construction, Inc. Ph# 650/474-1450 Raymond Castillo
UC Merced - Social Sciences & Mang. Bldg. Merced, CA University of California SUNDT Construction, Inc. Ph#: (916) 830-8000 Kristy Weiland
College of Marin - Indian Valley Campus Novato, CA Marin Community College District Di Giorgio Contracting Ph#: (415) 883-9700 Tony Di Giorgio
Los Medanos Community College Pittsburg, CA Contra Costa Community College District Zovich Construction Ph#: 510/784-1273 Demetri Gonzalez
COM-New Fine Arts Building Kentfield, CA College of Marin Jeff Luchetti Construction, Inc. Ph#: (707) 527-5788
Mills College ~ Natural Science Oakland, CA Mills College  James R. Griffin, Inc. Ph#: 510/792-6515 Frank Martin
Dominican University of Cal. San Rafael, CA Dominican University of Cal. Cahill Contractors, Inc. Ph#: (415) 986-0600 Jeff Robertson
Skyline College San Bruno, CA San Mateo County Community College Dist. John Plane Construction, Inc. Ph#: (415) 468-0555 Steve Germano
MLK Student Union Seismic Renovation Berkeley, CA The Regents of the University of California Vila Construction Co. Ph#: (510) 236-9111 Joe Vila
College of Marin Math & Science Complex Kentfield, CA Marin Community College District Lathrop Construction Ph#: (707) 746-8000 Bruce Magilone
St. Mary's College Moraga, CA St. Mary's College of California Cahill Contractors, Inc. Ph#: (510) 250-8500
Las Positas College Livermore, CA Chabot-Las Positas Comm. College Dist. Robert A. Bothman, Inc. Ph#: (408) 279-2277
Dominican University ~ Guzman Hall Elevator San Rafael, CA Dominican University of California Cahill Contractros, Inc. Ph#: (415) 986-0600

High School
Project Name Location Owner

Menlo-Atherton High School Performing Atherton, CA Sequoia Union High School District Blach Construction Company Ph#: (408) 244-7100 Ken Schroeder
EL CERRITO BLDG. "A" El Cerrito, CA West Contra Costa Unified School District Lathrop Construction Ph#: (707) 746-8000 Dave Piper
El Cerrito High School El Cerrito, CA West Contra Costa Unified School District Lathrop Construction Ph#: 707/746-8000 Dave Piper
Bellarmine San Jose, CA Bellarmine College Preparatory Devcon Construction, Inc. Ph#: (408) 942-8200 Tom Kocjan
WUSD New High School West Sacramento, CA Washington Unified School District Turner Construction Company Ph#: 916/444-4421
Andrew Hill High School San Jose, CA East Side Union High School District Blach Construction Company Ph#: 408/244-7100 Brian Rosevear
Rosemont High School Auditorium Sacramento, CA Sacramento City Unified School District Brown Construction, Inc. Ph#: 916/854-1816 Kyle Glankler
California High School Phase 1B San Ramon, CA San Ramon Valley Unified School District W.A. Thomas Company, Inc. Ph#: 925/228-9600 Jim Smith
Castro Valley High School Castro Valley, CA Castro Valley Unified School District W.A. Thomas Co., Inc. Ph#: 925/228-9600 Jim Smith
Santa Rosa High School (New Classroom Building) Santa Rosa, CA Santa Rosa City School Wright Contracting, Inc. Ph#: 707/528-1172 Mark Davis
De La Salle High School Concord, CA De La Salle High School Cahill Contractors, Inc. Ph#: 415/986-0600 Steve
Roseville High School Roseville, CA Roseville Joint Union High School Roebbelen Construction Ph#: 916/939-4000 Eddie Mitchell
Monterey Trail HS / Edward Harris MS Elk Grove, CA Elk Grove Unified School District Thompson Pacific Construction Ph#: 415/451-2535 Adam
Sacred Heart Cathedral Preparatory San Francisco, CA Sacred Heart Cathedral Preparatory Cahill Contractors, Inc. Ph#: (415) 986-0600 Matt Irwin
St. Ignatius College Preparatory San Francisco, CA St. Ignatius Corp. Devcon Construction, Inc. Ph#: 408/942-8200 Tom Kocjan
De Anza High School (Miscellaneous Metals) Richmond, CA West Contra Costa Unified School District Wright Contracting, Inc. Ph#: (707) 528-1172 Frank Lutrig
Saratoga HS Science and Library Buildings Saratoga, CA Los Gatos - Saratoga High School District Thompson Pacific Construction Ph#: 415/451-2535 Adam or Grant
Redwood High School Larkspur, CA Tamalpais Union High School District Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. Ph#: (916) 939-4000 Johnny Chung
Los Gatos HS Science and Home Economics Buildings Los Gatos, CA Los Gatos - Saratoga High School District Thompson Pacific Construction 415/451-2535 Adam or Grant
New Liberty High School Gymnasium Brentwood, CA Liberty Union High School District BRCO Constructors, Inc. Ph#: 916/652-3868 Blane Roth
Bellarmine (Academics) San Jose, CA Bellarmine College Preparatory Devcon Construction, Inc. Ph#: (408) 942-8200 Tom Kocjan
Armijo High School Fairfield, CA Fairfield-Suisun Unified School District Thompson Pacific Construction Ph#: 415/451-2535 Trevor Thomas
Aragon High School Student Services San Mateo, CA San Mateo Union High School District John Plane Construction, Inc. Ph#: (415) 468-0555
De La Salle High Locker Renovation Concord, CA De La Salle High School Cahill Contractors, Inc. Ph#: 415/986-0600 Steve

Middle School
Project Name Location Owner

Egan Intermediate School Gymnasium Los Altos, CA Los Altos School District Gonsalves & Stronck Ph#: 650/802-2960 Phil
Gale Ranch Middle School San Ramon, CA Shapell Homes Roebbelen Construction Ph#: (916) 939-4000 Karl Journeay
Collins Middle School Cupertino, CA Cupertino Union School District S.J. Amoroso Construction Co., Inc. Ph#: 650/654-1900 Chop Seliger
American Avenue Middle School ~ #1 and #2 Brentwood, CA Brentwood Union School District Lathrop Construction Ph#: 707/746-8000 Anthony D'Amante
Fisher Middle School Modernization Los Gatos, CA Los Gatos Union Elementary School District Thompson Pacific Construction Ph#: 415/451-2535 Lars Fredrickson
Edna Hill Middle School Brentwood, CA Brentwood Union School District Lathrop Construction Ph#: (707) 746-8000 Mike Putnam
Head-Royce MS Oakland, CA Head-Royce School Cahill Contractors, Inc. Ph#: (415) 986-0600 Dave
Windemere Middle School ~ Gymnasium San Ramon, CA Lennar Communities West Coast Contractors, Inc. Ph#: 707/435-1000
Egan Intermediate School Gymnasium Los Altos, CA Los Altos School District Gonsalves & Stronck Ph#: 650/802-2960 Phil
Redwood Middle School Saratoga, CA Saratoga Union Elementary School District Turner Construction Company Ph#: 408/872-1001 Mike Owens

Company Experience for Public Schools

General Contractor

General Contractor

General Contractor



Concord Iron Works, Inc.

Elementary
Project Name Location Owner

Gale Ranch Middle School San Ramon, CA Shapell Homes Roebbelen Construction Ph#: (916) 939-4000 Karl Journeay
Marina Vista Elem. School Pittsburg, CA Pittsburg Unified School District Arntz Builders, Inc. Ph#: (415) 382-1188 John Brencic
Martin Luther King Jr. Academy Marin City, CA Sausalito Marin City School District Alten Construction, Inc. Ph#: (510) 234-4200 Jay Page
Bel Air Elementary School Tiburon, CA Reed Union School District Alten Construction, Inc. Ph#: 510/234-4200 Amy Stegemiller
Collins Middle School Cupertino, CA Cupertino Union School District S.J. Amoroso Construction Co., Inc. Ph#: 650/654-1900 Chop Seliger
Marin Country Day School Madera, CA Marin Country Day School Oliver & Company, Inc. Ph#: (510) 439-3205 Judy Castaneda
Natomas Charter School Sacramento, CA Natomas Unified School District Landmark Construction Ph#: (916) 663-1953 June Nixon
American Avenue Middle School ~ #1 and #2 Brentwood, CA Brentwood Union School District Lathrop Construction Ph#: 707/746-8000 Anthony D'Amante
San Marco Elementary School Pittsburg, CA Mt. Diablo Unified School District N.V. Heathorn, Inc. Ph#: 510/569-9100 Andrew Pitts
Fisher Middle School Modernization Los Gatos, CA Los Gatos Union Elementary School District Thompson Pacific Construction Ph#: 415/451-2535 Lars Fredrickson
San Antonio Elementary School San Jose, CA Alum Rock Union Elementary School District Blach Construction Company Ph#: (408) 244-7100  Jeff Robertson
West Portal Lutheran School (Sunset Campus) San Francisco, CA West Portal Lutheran Church Nibbi Brothers Construction Ph#: 415/863-1820 Greg Narvick
Edna Hill Middle School Brentwood, CA Brentwood Union School District Lathrop Construction Ph#: (707) 746-8000 Mike Putnam
Head-Royce MS Oakland, CA Head-Royce School Cahill Contractors, Inc. Ph#: (415) 986-0600 Dave
North American Elementary Antioch, CA Antioch Unified School District McCrary Construction Company Ph#: 650/594-1550 John Wilson
Orchard Elementary School San Jose, CA Orchard School District Blach Construction Company Ph#: (408) 244-7100
Hillsborough So. Gym Hillsborough, CA Hillsborough City School District Blach Construction, Inc. Ph#: (408) 244-7100 Peter Kohoe
Hillsborough - Crocker Middle Tech. Hillsborough, CA Hillsborough City School District Blach Construction, Inc. Ph#: (408) 244-7100 Peter Kohoe
Egan Intermediate School Gymnasium Los Altos, CA Los Altos School District Gonsalves & Stronck Ph#: 650/802-2960 Phil
Windemere Middle School ~ Gymnasium San Ramon, CA Lennar Communities West Coast Contractors, Inc. Ph#: 707/435-1000
Redwood Middle School Saratoga, CA Saratoga Union Elementary School District Turner Construction Company Ph#: 408/872-1001 Mike Owens
Haigth Elementary School Alameda, CA Alameda Unified School District Sausal Corporation Ph#: 510/568-6600 Greg Gillis
Hillsborough - North Elementary Gym Hillsborough, CA Hillsborough City School District Blach Construction, Inc. Ph#: (408) 244-7100 Peter Kohoe
Windemere Elementary School San Ramon, CA Lennar Communities, Inc. Thompson Pacific Construction Ph#: 415/451-2535 Kevin Carr
Sand Creek Elementary School Brentwood, CA Brentwood Union School District Lathrop Construction Ph#: (707) 746-8000 Mark Lucero
Hillsborough W. Classroom Hillsborough, CA Hillsborough City School District Blach Construction, Inc. Ph#: (408) 244-7100 Peter Kohoe

General Contractor
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